
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ollie Sillasen SWH 113.8 155.0 0

2 Dwyne Jordan Seaman 114.0 150.0 0

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.7 145.0 0

4 Brody Cole Goddard High School 113.5 145.0 0

5 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 110.0 135.0 0

6 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 105.0 115.0 0

7 Michael Carnaggio Wellington Crusaders 112.6 115.0 0

8 Tucker Verbeck Maize High 109.2 105.0 0

9 abby Munoz Seaman 100.0 95.0 0

10 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 102.6 90.0 0

11 Joseph Stair Independence High School 90.8 75.0 0

12 Nathan Pham Wichita East High School 109.8 0 0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Cole Goddard High School 113.5 240.0 0

2 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.7 225.0 0

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 110.0 205.0 0

4 Dwyne Jordan Seaman 114.0 205.0 0

5 Ollie Sillasen SWH 113.8 195.0 0

6 Michael Carnaggio Wellington Crusaders 112.6 190.0 0

7 Tucker Verbeck Maize High 109.2 175.0 0

8 abby Munoz Seaman 100.0 160.0 0

9 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 105.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 102.6 135.0 0

11 Joseph Stair Independence High School 90.8 85.0 0

12 Nathan Pham Wichita East High School 109.8 0 0

Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dwyne Jordan Seaman 114.0 170.0 0

2 Brody Cole Goddard High School 113.5 140.0 0

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.7 135.0 0

4 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 110.0 135.0 0

5 Ollie Sillasen SWH 113.8 125.0 0

6 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 105.0 120.0 0

7 Michael Carnaggio Wellington Crusaders 112.6 115.0 0

8 abby Munoz Seaman 100.0 105.0 0

9 Tucker Verbeck Maize High 109.2 105.0 0

10 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 102.6 85.0 0

11 Joseph Stair Independence High School 90.8 75.0 0

12 Nathan Pham Wichita East High School 109.8 0 0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Cole Goddard High School 113.5 525.0 10

2 Dwyne Jordan Seaman 114.0 525.0 8

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.7 505.0 6

4 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 110.0 475.0 4

5 Ollie Sillasen SWH 113.8 475.0 2

6 Michael Carnaggio Wellington Crusaders 112.6 420.0 1

7 Tucker Verbeck Maize High 109.2 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 105.0 380.0 0

9 abby Munoz Seaman 100.0 360.0 0

10 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 102.6 310.0 0

11 Joseph Stair Independence High School 90.8 235.0 0

12 Nathan Pham Wichita East High School 109.8 0 0


